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Women / 3 / Ch B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mina Bonitz-Tanaka3020
San Mateo

9.250 9.600 9.4259.175 37.450
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Eliana Wong3098
San Mateo

9.075 9.400 9.2509.100 36.825
3 3 3T 3 2 

2 

Emerson Zmijewski3041
CSC - Race

8.950 9.425 9.3008.350 36.025
6 2 15 2 3 

3 

Juliet Nelson3040
CSC - Race

9.400 9.000 8.6008.950 35.950
1 6 6 13 4T

4T

Macy Bode3045
Redwood Coast

9.025 8.675 9.2009.050 35.950
5 9 5 4 4T

4T

Skylar Arcenal3011
San Mateo

8.700 9.150 8.9509.150 35.950
10 4 2 6 4T

4T

Grace Fiesel3084
Oroville

8.800 8.325 9.1508.650 34.925
9 13 10 5 7 

7 

Keziah Tomtania5044
CYC

9.050 8.425 8.2759.100 34.850
4 11 3T 15 8 

8 

Jaydan Hawkins3025
CYC

8.900 8.650 8.5758.625 34.750
8 10 11 14 9 

9 

Nadine Wells3097
San Mateo

8.350 9.050 8.8008.475 34.675
16T 5 13 8T 10 

10 

Audrey Young3075
Oroville

8.550 8.400 8.8258.700 34.475
13 12 8 7 11 

11 

Lexi Belideau3037
CSC - Race

8.925 8.950 8.7507.825 34.450
7 7 17 10T 12 

12 

Ellie Messina3043
Redwood Coast

8.350 8.775 8.6258.675 34.425
16T 8 9 12 13 

13 

Vianney Velarde3033
CYC

8.600 7.850 8.8008.875 34.125
12 15 7 8T 14 

14 

Leah Blakely3044
Redwood Coast

8.675 7.925 8.7508.425 33.775
11 14 14 10T 15 

15 

Elizabeth Trumbo3046
Redwood Coast

8.525 7.700 8.0008.100 32.325
14 16 16 16 16 

16 

Elsa Burke3080
Oroville

8.475 7.325 7.6508.525 31.975
15 17 12 17 17 

17 
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